Large Print Order Form. D
Bolinda Library New Releases - May 2024.

Simultaneous Deluxe Large Print Books

QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUDT)E;?GST NZDZTS‘_’GST ISBN Cost
Clark, Mary Higgins It Had to Be You: An Under Suspicion Novel HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885798396
Kubica, Mary She's Not Sorry HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885796842
Lefter, Christy The Book of Fire He gi‘;'t'it:fp"rary $65.00 $70.00 9798885796057
Novak, Brenda Tourist Season HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798885798990
Brown, Carolyn Meadow Falls HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798891640801
Redfearn, Suzanne Where Butterflies Wander HC Ei‘ért‘it:r:"p"rary $65.00 $70.00 9798891640986
Bardugo, Leigh The Familiar HC Fantasy Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9798885798594
Millner, Denene One Blood HC General Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9798885798952
Miranda, Megan Daughter of Mine HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885798464
Delany, Vicki thhiﬁ?fkiil ;;‘;‘;ﬂgﬁshop ystery #6 HC Crime & Thriller ~ $65.00 $7000 9798891641020
Carlyle, Christy Duke Seeks Bride: Love on Holiday #3 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798885798976
Rutledge, Lynda Mockingbird Summer HC General Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9798891640993
Correa, Armando Lucas The Silence in Her Eyes HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798891640818
Black, Lisa What Harms You: A Locard Institute Thriller #2 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798891640856
Ledwidge, Michael The Girl in the Vault HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885799096
Sampson, Freya Nosy Neighbors HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885795760
Hallett, Janice The Mysterious Case of the Alperton Angels HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885796040
Johnstone, William W. Preacher's Bloody Rampage: The First Mountain Man #30 HC Westerns $65.00 $70.00 9798885798709
Coyle, Cleo Bulletproof Barista: A Coffeehouse Mystery #20 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885798600
Proctor, Jenny How to Kiss Your Grumpy Boss: Hawthorne Brothers #2 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798891641013
Liese, Chloe Better Hate Than Never: The Wilmot Sisters #2 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798891640832
Vaughan, Robert ?ﬁg(\e/\legs?:nvﬂ\llse:ntures of Cade McCall 4 HC Westerns $65.00 $70.00 9798885798921
Wray, CJ The Excitements HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885799232
Feldman, Ellen The Trouble with You HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798891641006
Methos, Victor The Grave Singer: Shepard & Gray #2 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798891640900
Miller, Vanessa The American Queen HC Historical Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9798885798945
Dornbush, Jennifer Graeser ~ Secret Remains: A Coroner's Daughter Mystery #2 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798891640917
Cotugno, Katie Meet the Benedettos HC gi‘;rt‘it;“porary $65.00 $70.00 9798885799256
Meier, Leslie Easter Basket Murder HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885798617
Johnstone, William W. Killers Never Sleep: A Buck Trammel Western #6 HC Westerns $65.00 $70.00 9798885798716
McLaughlin, Heidi Before I'm Gone HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798891640870
Monroe, Mary Double Lives: A Lexington, Alabama Novel #4 HC General Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9798885798938
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Simultaneous Deluxe Large Print Books (cont.)

QTrY  Author Title Format Genre AUDI::)E;?GST NZDPeTgI(.eGST ISBN Cost
Hawkins, Karen The Secret Recipe of Ella Dove: Dove Pond #3 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798885798969
Arias, John Manuel Where There Was Fire HC Eiistti%ﬂca' $65.00 $70.00 9798885798846
Alvarez, Julia The Cemetery of Untold Stories HC Literary Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9798885798648
Baldree, Travis Legends & Lattes: Legends & Lattes #1 HC Fantasy Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9798885798723
Baldree, Travis Bookshops & Bonedust: Legends & Lattes #2 HC Fantasy Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9798885798754
Neubauer, Erica Ruth Intrigue in Istanbul: A Jane Wunderly Mystery #4 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798891641037
Howe, Jenny L. On the Plus Side HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798885797290
Connelly, Lucy Death at a Scottish Wedding: A Scottish Isle Mystery #2 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885798624
Conway, Elly Argylle HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885799249
Yablon, Hillary Sylvia's Second Act HC Ei‘;rt‘it;“porary $65.00 $70.00 9798891640863
Silko, Leslie Marmon Ceremony HC General Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9798885798587

Large Print Bestsellers — Softcovers

Sandford, John
Steel, Danielle
Tudor, C.J.
Towles, Amor
Smiley, Jane
Henry, Emily
Hamilton, Victoria
Johnstone, J.A.
Piazza, Jo
Reichl, Ruth
Gramazio, Holly

Day, Maddie

Toxic Prey: Lucas Davenport #34

Only the Brave

The Gathering

Table for Two

Lucky

Funny Story

Sieve and Let Die: A Vintage Kitchen Mystery #11
Never Let Them See You Bleed: A Tinhorn Western #1
The Sicilian Inheritance

The Paris Novel

The Hushands

Murder at a Cape Bookstore:
A Cozy Capers Book Group Mystery #5

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Crime & Thriller

Historical
Fiction
Psychological
Fiction

Short Stories &
Anthologies

Literary Fiction
Comedy

Crime & Thriller
Westerns

Crime & Thriller
Literary Fiction
Literary Fiction

Crime & Thriller

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

9780593869659

9780593861752

9780593793640

9780593863749

9780593862773

9780593910573

9798885799225

9798885798907

9780593862261

9780593862070

9780593915271

9798885799119

Large Print Westerns

Rundell, B.N.

Young, Gordon

Wells, Lee E.
Gooden, Arthur Henry
West, Charles G.

Rider, Brett

The Covenant: McCain Chronicles #1
Wanted: Dead or Alive

Savage Range

Valley of the Kings

The First Day of Eternity: The Hunters #2

Boss of the OK

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

Westerns

Westerns

Westerns

Westerns

Westerns

Westerns

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$65.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$70.00

9798891641051

9798891641075

9798891641099

9798891641068

9798891641143

9798891641082
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Non-Fiction Bestsellers

Han, Jenny

Clean Reads Large Print

Sawyer, Kim Vogel

Warren, Susan May

White, Roseanna M.

Hunter, Denise

Kashiwai, Hisashi

Frantz, Laura

Snelling, Lauraine

Stone, Jean

Sundin, Sarah

Pearson, Robin W.

Carlson, Melody

Brunsvold, Sara

Mills and Boon — Modern

Adams, Millie

Blake, Maya

Connelly, Clare

Grayson, Emmy

Hall, Lorraine

James, Julia

Smart, Michelle

Wood, Joss

Mills and Boon — Medical

Carlisle, Susan

Memories, and a Journey through the Rocky Mountains

Large Print Bestsellers for Young Readers

We'll Always Have Summer:
The Summer | Turned Pretty #3

The Songbird of Hope Hill
One Last Shot: Alaska Air One Rescue #1
A Beautiful Disguise: The Imposters #1

Love, Unscripted

The Kamogawa Food Detectives:
A Kamogawa Food Detectives Novel #1

The Seamstress of Acadie

A Season of Harvest: Leah's Garden #4
Up-Island Harbour

Embers in the London Sky

Dysfunction Junction

Just for the Summer

The Divine Proverb of Streusel

The Christmas the Greek Claimed Her:
Mills and Boon Modern Series

Pregnant and Stolen by the Tycoon:
Mills and Boon Modern Series

Twelve Nights in the Prince's Bed:
Mills and Boon Modern Series

His Assistant's New York Awakening:
Mills and Boon Modern Series

The Forbidden Princess He Craves:
Mills and Boon Modern Series

Contracted as the Italian's Bride:
Mills and Boon Modern Series

Christmas Baby with Her Ultra-Rich Boss:
Mills and Boon Modern Series

Hired for the Billionaire's Secret Son:
Mills and Boon Modern Series

Wedding Date with Her Best Friend:
Mills and Boon Medical Series

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Romance

Historical Fiction
Romance
Romance
Romance
Crime & Thriller
Romance

Historical Fiction

Contemporary
Fiction

Historical Fiction
Religious Fiction
Historical Fiction

Religious Fiction

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

$56.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$64.50

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

9798885795999

9798885798747

9798891640931

9798885798792

9798891640924

9798885799058

9798885798815

9798885798730

9798885799041

9798885798761

9798891640955

9798885798785

9798891640948

9781038912367

9781038912350

9781038912305

9781038912329

9781038912343

9781038912312

9781038912299

9781038912336

9781038912282

. Price Price
QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUD excl. GST  NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost
The Counterfeit Countess:
White, Elizabeth B. The Jewish Woman Who Rescued Thousands of Poles  HC Biography $65.00 $70.00 9798885799072
During the Holocaust
The Swans of Harlem:
Valby, Karen Five Black Ballerinas, Fifty Years of Sisterhood, and SC Biography $54.00 $62.00 9780593862742
Their Reclamation of a Groundbreaking History
Rushdie, Salman Knife: Meditations After an Attempted Murder SC Autobiography $54.00 $62.00 9780593913659
Jagger, Steph Everything Left to Remember: My Mother, Our Autobiography ~ $65.00 $7000 9798891640887
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Mills and Boon — Medical (cont.)

Price Price

Mills and Boon - Historical

Becoming the Earl's Gonvenient Wife:

Mills and Boon Forever Series

A Multigenerational Story of Leaving the Exclusive Brethren

Allen, Louise Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038912190
) The Lady's Scandalous Proposition:
Belgado, Paulia Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038912220
A Gilded Age Christmas:
McCabe, Amanda Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038912213
) . Miss Rose and the Vexing Viscount:
Tinley, Catherine Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038912206
Mills and Boon - Desire, Intrigue, Forever ...
The Christmas That Changed Everything:
Acheampong, Faye Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038912428
Cassidy, Carla Monster in the Marsh: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038912381
Colter, Cara Hawaiian Nights with the Best Man: sC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038912411
Mills and Boon Forever Series
) The Bookbinder's Guide to Love:
Garbera, Katherine Mills and Boon Afterglow Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038905888
Helm, Nicole Cold Case Identity: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038912374
Janovsky, Timothy The (Fake) Dating Game: Mills and Boon Afterglow Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038905871
Shepherd, Kandy Mistletoe Magic in Tahiti: Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038912398
Wilson, Scarlet Ginderella’s Costa Rican Adventure: SC  Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038912404

QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUD excl.GST  NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost
DaRosa, Luana L:ﬁsv:;: ggg;"l\"‘:;::: isd:r:ies SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038912251
DaRosa, Luana m:’lss:ﬁ"f;gg: xli';tu;:?e?;; ge'gad"’ SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038912268
Lynn, Janice ;e“‘::a?“;cgois'v‘l'::;;: SR::::?“: sC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038912275
Wicks, Becky ;'I:‘I:’s";?l:ggzzrn‘;l‘:::ct;esse'r':g;e Dad: SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038912244
Wilson, Scarlet A Daddy for Her Twins: Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038912237

Read How You Want
Hepworth, Sally Darling Girls SC Crime & Thriller $81.99 $86.99 9781038764485
Kelly, Kim Ladies' Rest and Writing Room SC Historical Fiction $63.99 $68.99 9781038764560
Viggers, Karen Sidelines SC g‘;rt‘it:r:"p‘”ary $81.99 $86.99 9781038764461
Kelsall, Leonie The Blue Gum Camp SC Romance $87.99 $92.99 9781038764416
. From The Heart: .
Cotchin, Trent The Inspirational Memoir of How a Captain Became a Leader se Autobiography 367.99 $92.99 9781038764348
Murray, Natalie Love, Just In SC Romance $87.99 $92.99 9781038764454
Upton, Michelle Emergency Exit Only SC Ei‘é:?(?nms $87.99 $92.99 9781038764256
Duff, Michelle Jacinda Ardern: SC Autobiograph $87.99 $92.99 9781038764478
’ The Full Story of an Extraordinary Prime Minister graphy ’ '
Steed, Laurie Greater City Shadows SC Short Stories & 75 g $80.99 9781038764553
Anthologies
Beaumont, Jack Dark Arena: The Frenchman Returns: The Frenchman #2 SC Crime & Thriller $94.99 $99.99 9781038764430
Hoyle, Craig Excommunicated: Autobiography ~ $87.99 $9299 9781038764393
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NEED SOME EXTRA TITLES? ADD TO YOUR ORDER BELOW.

TITLE FORMAT ISBN/APN QTy
*Order cut off for Mills and Boon is two months after publication Total $
Bolded titles are highly recommended All prices are subject to change.
Order # Date
Library Bolinda Publishing Pty Ltd
Address 17 Mohr Street, Tullamarine VIC 3043 Australia
Postal Address
Locked Bag 1315, Tullamarine VIC 3043 Australia
Contact Name T 1300 782 547
) E sales@bolinda.com
Email
Call within New Zealand
Phone Free Call 0800 402 260
bolindalibrary.com

Bolinda is the proud sponsor of the Australian Children’s Laureate and Stig Live @ the Library.

MA &V il = (& localbuy :
T, il ) = ) Bolinda

CERT'F‘ED SUPPL'ER APPROVED CONTRACTOR AUW“’IA‘FNEMMVEN,? .
LAUREATE Authorised Supplier . |arge prlﬂt




	QTYRow1: 
	CostClark Mary Higgins It Had to Be You An Under Suspicion Novel HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885798396: 
	QTYRow2: 
	CostKubica Mary Shes Not Sorry HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885796842: 
	QTYRow3: 
	CostLefteri Christy The Book of Fire HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9798885796057: 
	QTYRow4: 
	CostNovak Brenda Tourist Season HC Romance 6500 7000 9798885798990: 
	QTYRow5: 
	CostBrown Carolyn Meadow Falls HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891640801: 
	QTYRow6: 
	CostRedfearn Suzanne Where Butterflies Wander HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9798891640986: 
	QTYRow7: 
	CostBardugo Leigh The Familiar HC Fantasy Fiction 6500 7000 9798885798594: 
	QTYRow8: 
	CostMillner Denene One Blood HC General Fiction 6500 7000 9798885798952: 
	QTYRow9: 
	CostMiranda Megan Daughter of Mine HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885798464: 
	QTYRow10: 
	CostDelany Vicki The Game is a Footnote A Sherlock Holmes Bookshop Mystery 8 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798891641020: 
	QTYRow11: 
	CostCarlyle Christy Duke Seeks Bride Love on Holiday 3 HC Romance 6500 7000 9798885798976: 
	QTYRow12: 
	CostRutledge Lynda Mockingbird Summer HC General Fiction 6500 7000 9798891640993: 
	QTYRow13: 
	CostCorrea Armando Lucas The Silence in Her Eyes HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798891640818: 
	QTYRow14: 
	CostBlack Lisa What Harms You A Locard Institute Thriller 2 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798891640856: 
	QTYRow15: 
	CostLedwidge Michael The Girl in the Vault HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885799096: 
	QTYRow16: 
	CostSampson Freya Nosy Neighbors HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885795760: 
	QTYRow17: 
	CostHallett Janice The Mysterious Case of the Alperton Angels HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885796040: 
	QTYRow18: 
	CostJohnstone William W Preachers Bloody Rampage The First Mountain Man 30 HC Westerns 6500 7000 9798885798709: 
	QTYRow19: 
	CostCoyle Cleo Bulletproof Barista A Coffeehouse Mystery 20 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885798600: 
	QTYRow20: 
	CostProctor Jenny How to Kiss Your Grumpy Boss Hawthorne Brothers 2 HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891641013: 
	QTYRow21: 
	CostLiese Chloe Better Hate Than Never The Wilmot Sisters 2 HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891640832: 
	QTYRow22: 
	CostVaughan Robert Cade at the Walls The Western Adventures of Cade McCall 4 HC Westerns 6500 7000 9798885798921: 
	QTYRow23: 
	CostWray CJ The Excitements HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885799232: 
	QTYRow24: 
	CostFeldman Ellen The Trouble with You HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891641006: 
	QTYRow25: 
	CostMethos Victor The Grave Singer Shepard  Gray 2 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798891640900: 
	QTYRow26: 
	CostMiller Vanessa The American Queen HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9798885798945: 
	QTYRow27: 
	CostDornbush Jennifer Graeser Secret Remains A Coroners Daughter Mystery 2 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798891640917: 
	QTYRow28: 
	CostCotugno Katie Meet the Benedettos HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9798885799256: 
	QTYRow29: 
	CostMeier Leslie Easter Basket Murder HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885798617: 
	QTYRow30: 
	CostJohnstone William W Killers Never Sleep A Buck Trammel Western 6 HC Westerns 6500 7000 9798885798716: 
	QTYRow31: 
	CostMcLaughlin Heidi Before Im Gone HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891640870: 
	QTYRow32: 
	CostMonroe Mary Double Lives A Lexington Alabama Novel 4 HC General Fiction 6500 7000 9798885798938: 
	QTYRow1_2: 
	CostHawkins Karen The Secret Recipe of Ella Dove Dove Pond 3 HC Romance 6500 7000 9798885798969: 
	QTYRow2_2: 
	CostArias John Manuel Where There Was Fire HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9798885798846: 
	QTYRow3_2: 
	CostAlvarez Julia The Cemetery of Untold Stories HC Literary Fiction 6500 7000 9798885798648: 
	QTYRow4_2: 
	CostBaldree Travis Legends  Lattes Legends  Lattes 1 HC Fantasy Fiction 6500 7000 9798885798723: 
	QTYRow5_2: 
	CostBaldree Travis Bookshops  Bonedust Legends  Lattes 2 HC Fantasy Fiction 6500 7000 9798885798754: 
	QTYRow6_2: 
	CostNeubauer Erica Ruth Intrigue in Istanbul A Jane Wunderly Mystery 4 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798891641037: 
	QTYRow7_2: 
	CostHowe Jenny L On the Plus Side HC Romance 6500 7000 9798885797290: 
	QTYRow8_2: 
	CostConnelly Lucy Death at a Scottish Wedding A Scottish Isle Mystery 2 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885798624: 
	QTYRow9_2: 
	CostConway Elly Argylle HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885799249: 
	QTYRow10_2: 
	CostYablon Hillary Sylvias Second Act HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9798891640863: 
	CostSilko Leslie Marmon Ceremony HC General Fiction 6500 7000 9798885798587: 
	Sandford John Toxic Prey Lucas Davenport 34 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9780593869659: 
	Steel Danielle Only the Brave SC Historical Fiction 5400 6200 9780593861752: 
	Tudor CJ The Gathering SC Psychological Fiction 5400 6200 9780593793640: 
	Towles Amor Table for Two SC Short Stories  Anthologies 5400 6200 9780593863749: 
	Smiley Jane Lucky SC Literary Fiction 5400 6200 9780593862773: 
	Henry Emily Funny Story SC Comedy 5400 6200 9780593910573: 
	Hamilton Victoria Sieve and Let Die A Vintage Kitchen Mystery 11 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9798885799225: 
	Johnstone JA Never Let Them See You Bleed A Tinhorn Western 1 SC Westerns 5400 6200 9798885798907: 
	Piazza Jo The Sicilian Inheritance SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9780593862261: 
	Reichl Ruth The Paris Novel SC Literary Fiction 5400 6200 9780593862070: 
	Gramazio Holly The Husbands SC Literary Fiction 5400 6200 9780593915271: 
	Day Maddie Murder at a Cape Bookstore A Cozy Capers Book Group Mystery 5 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9798885799119: 
	Rundell BN The Covenant McCain Chronicles 1 HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891641051: 
	Young Gordon Wanted Dead or Alive HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891641075: 
	Wells Lee E Savage Range HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891641099: 
	Gooden Arthur Henry Valley of the Kings HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891641068: 
	West Charles G The First Day of Eternity The Hunters 2 HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891641143: 
	Rider Brett Boss of the OK HC Westerns 6500 7000 9798891641082: 
	QTYRow1_3: 
	CostWhite Elizabeth B The Counterfeit Countess The Jewish Woman Who Rescued Thousands of Poles During the Holocaust HC Biography 6500 7000 9798885799072: 
	QTYRow2_3: 
	CostValby Karen The Swans of Harlem Five Black Ballerinas Fifty Years of Sisterhood and Their Reclamation of a Groundbreaking History SC Biography 5400 6200 9780593862742: 
	QTYRow3_3: 
	CostRushdie Salman Knife Meditations After an Attempted Murder SC Autobiography 5400 6200 9780593913659: 
	CostJagger Steph Everything Left to Remember My Mother Our Memories and a Journey through the Rocky Mountains HC Autobiography 6500 7000 9798891640887: 
	Han Jenny Well Always Have Summer The Summer I Turned Pretty 3 HC Romance 5600 6450 9798885795999: 
	Sawyer Kim Vogel The Songbird of Hope Hill HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9798885798747: 
	Warren Susan May One Last Shot Alaska Air One Rescue 1 HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891640931: 
	White Roseanna M A Beautiful Disguise The Imposters 1 HC Romance 6500 7000 9798885798792: 
	Hunter Denise Love Unscripted HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891640924: 
	Kashiwai Hisashi The Kamogawa Food Detectives A Kamogawa Food Detectives Novel 1 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885799058: 
	Frantz Laura The Seamstress of Acadie HC Romance 6500 7000 9798885798815: 
	Snelling Lauraine A Season of Harvest Leahs Garden 4 HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9798885798730: 
	Stone Jean UpIsland Harbour HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9798885799041: 
	Sundin Sarah Embers in the London Sky HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9798885798761: 
	Pearson Robin W Dysfunction Junction HC Religious Fiction 6500 7000 9798891640955: 
	Carlson Melody Just for the Summer HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9798885798785: 
	Brunsvold Sara The Divine Proverb of Streusel HC Religious Fiction 6500 7000 9798891640948: 
	Adams Millie The Christmas the Greek Claimed Her Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038912367: 
	Blake Maya Pregnant and Stolen by the Tycoon Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038912350: 
	Connelly Clare Twelve Nights in the Princes Bed Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038912305: 
	Grayson Emmy His Assistants New York Awakening Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038912329: 
	Hall Lorraine The Forbidden Princess He Craves Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038912343: 
	James Julia Contracted as the Italians Bride Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038912312: 
	Smart Michelle Christmas Baby with Her UltraRich Boss Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038912299: 
	Wood Joss Hired for the Billionaires Secret Son Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038912336: 
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